
GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 LANG Bastien Cadet / Junior 21 24 25 24 23.5 94

2 DI VITTORIO Vincent Man F 24 21 25 23 23.25 93

3 CAMPINS Laurent Man F 22 21 24 25 23 92

4 FARGIER Cédric Man F 20 25 24 22 22.75 91

5 COUMES Guillaume Man 2 22 22 22 24 22.5 90

6 BUSSIERE Yannick Man 2 18 23 24 23 22 88

7 DANIEL Philippe Sénior 21 22 22 23 22 88

8 SAMARTINI Jean philippe Man 1 23 21 21 23 22 88

9 GIZARD Michel Sénior 20 23 25 20 22 88

10 DAL BARCO Didier Sénior 22 19 23 23 21.75 87

11 NADOT CEDRIC Man F 22 22 22 21 21.75 87

12 POUZOL Didier Sénior 23 22 21 21 21.75 87

13 TREMOULET Jean-louis Sénior 19 22 23 22 21.5 86

14 NOULET Julien Man 1 21 20 23 22 21.5 86

15 ALARCON Jean-Pierre Sénior 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

16 MAZAURIC Nathan Cadet / Junior 18 21 23 23 21.25 85

17 SAMARTINI René Man 3 20 21 21 23 21.25 85

18 SIMON Jerome Sénior 20 24 19 22 21.25 85

19 BARRE OLIVIER Man F 21 20 23 21 21.25 85

20 PILLAS Patrick Sénior 22 20 22 21 21.25 85

21 BELLIA CHRISTOPHE Man 2 20 24 21 20 21.25 85

22 GENDRE Adrien Man 1 22 17 21 24 21 84

23 BEAUME-LUZI Christophe Man 1 18 23 19 24 21 84

24 CLOITRE luc Man F 19 23 21 20 20.75 83

25 PERIANEZ ROURE Joaquim Man 1 19 22 23 19 20.75 83

26 MAGDALENO JOSE Vét / Master 17 21 22 22 20.5 82

27 MAZUR Christophe Man 1 21 18 22 21 20.5 82



Class. Nom / Prénom Série L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

28 ROMMEL Olivier Sénior 19 21 21 21 20.5 82

29 BOYER Luc Man 2 20 22 20 20 20.5 82

30 MANJOT Michel Vét / Master 20 19 20 22 20.25 81

31 ANTONIN Philippe Sénior 19 20 21 21 20.25 81

32 BLESY Marc Sénior 20 20 21 20 20.25 81

33 DI VITTORIO Lucas Man 1 21 21 20 19 20.25 81

34 LABALME Bruno Sénior 22 21 19 19 20.25 81

35 TANZILLI Thierry Sénior 23 18 24 16 20.25 81

36 MANJOT Gregory Man 3 16 20 22 22 20 80

37 MONER JOSEP Sénior 19 17 22 22 20 80

38 DAVID DAVID Man 1 22 22 19 16 19.75 79

39 SARDOU Jean Luc Sénior 19 21 17 21 19.5 78

40 DELAVEGA STEEVE Man F 20 18 20 20 19.5 78

41 BRACALONI Florent Man 2 20 20 18 20 19.5 78

42 MONTAGNE Laurent Sénior 17 20 22 19 19.5 78

43 PEYRON Francis Man 3 21 21 18 18 19.5 78

44 DUPIN Philippe Vét / Master 20 21 20 17 19.5 78

45 PALISSE Frederic Man 1 16 16 25 20 19.25 77

46 CASAHOUS Bruno Sénior 18 17 22 20 19.25 77

47 ALLIBERT Sylvain Man 2 17 22 18 20 19.25 77

48 BAUMEL Serge Vét / Master 14 22 22 19 19.25 77

49 DANIEL Dylan Cadet / Junior 18 20 20 19 19.25 77

50 COSTANZA Claude Sénior 18 20 18 20 19 76

51 BOYER EMMA Cadet / Junior 19 21 18 18 19 76

52 PETIT Jean-Christophe Sénior 23 18 13 21 18.75 75

53 BARASCUT ELIAS Cadet / Junior 19 16 20 20 18.75 75

54 BELLIA Gilbert Sénior 18 16 22 19 18.75 75

55 ARNIHAC Patrick Vét / Master 19 19 21 16 18.75 75

56 CANTE Gérard Vét / Master 21 19 19 16 18.75 75

57 FABRE PIERRE-HENRI Sénior 17 17 20 20 18.5 74



Class. Nom / Prénom Série L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

58 COUTAS Flavien Man 2 13 19 19 22 18.25 73

59 TRENZA Jean-Sauveur Sénior 13 18 21 21 18.25 73

60 SELLAN MICHAEL Man 1 20 16 18 19 18.25 73

61 DIAS JULIAN Man 3 16 22 17 18 18.25 73

62 GUILLOU PIERRE Cadet / Junior 18 20 19 16 18.25 73

63 POUX Jacques Vét / Master 14 21 15 22 18 72

64 JIMENEZ Laura Man 4 / Dame 19 18 19 16 18 72

65 VOGLINO Yves Vét / Master 21 14 19 17 17.75 71

66 GARCIA MERLOS Javier Man 1 13 17 19 21 17.5 70

67 AUDOUARD Daniel Sénior 15 16 18 21 17.5 70

68 Sawalich Dylan Man 3 18 15 18 19 17.5 70

69 COMPAN ANTHONY Man 2 12 23 16 19 17.5 70

70 SELLAN Gino Vét / Master 13 18 18 20 17.25 69

71 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte Man 4 / Dame 16 16 17 20 17.25 69

72 PINO BASTIEN Man 3 12 19 20 18 17.25 69

73 BELLIA Nathalie Man 4 / Dame 19 17 19 14 17.25 69

74 BARASCUT GERALD Man 3 16 16 21 15 17 68

75 GOSSIOME Alain Vét / Master 16 16 19 16 16.75 67

76 RUTTER Guy Vét / Master 16 19 18 14 16.75 67

77 CASALI JULIEN Man 3 12 16 19 19 16.5 66

78 FAPPIANO OLIVIER Sénior 13 16 19 18 16.5 66

79 RECURT Jean Michel Sénior 18 15 17 16 16.5 66

80 BARTHELEMY CLEMENT Man 3 16 15 19 15 16.25 65

81 BOUARD THEO Cadet / Junior 16 19 15 15 16.25 65

82 RORATO Bruno Vét / Master 16 18 19 12 16.25 65

83 GARRIGA JOAN Vét / Master 17 15 18 13 15.75 63

84 FANCELLO DAVID Man 3 14 14 16 18 15.5 62

85 ROCHE BRIL Nyls Cadet / Junior 13 15 18 15 15.25 61

86 FARGIER Florence Man 4 / Dame 12 17 17 15 15.25 61

87 ANDRE Gerard Vét / Master 16 14 16 13 14.75 59



Class. Nom / Prénom Série L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

88 FIRMIN Yannick Man 4 / Dame 9 16 15 14 13.5 54

89 VALENTIN WILLIAM Man 3 10 10 12 15 11.75 47

90 ARNIHAC Philippe Vét / Master 9 13 0 11 22

91 BIENKOWSKI Yves Sénior 0 0 0 0 0 0



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 COUMES Guillaume 22 22 22 24 22.5 90

2 BUSSIERE Yannick 18 23 24 23 22 88

3 BELLIA CHRISTOPHE 20 24 21 20 21.25 85

4 BOYER Luc 20 22 20 20 20.5 82

5 BRACALONI Florent 20 20 18 20 19.5 78

6 ALLIBERT Sylvain 17 22 18 20 19.25 77

7 COUTAS Flavien 13 19 19 22 18.25 73

8 COMPAN ANTHONY 12 23 16 19 17.5 70



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 SAMARTINI René 20 21 21 23 21.25 85

2 MANJOT Gregory 16 20 22 22 20 80

3 PEYRON Francis 21 21 18 18 19.5 78

4 DIAS JULIAN 16 22 17 18 18.25 73

5 Sawalich Dylan 18 15 18 19 17.5 70

6 PINO BASTIEN 12 19 20 18 17.25 69

7 BARASCUT GERALD 16 16 21 15 17 68

8 CASALI JULIEN 12 16 19 19 16.5 66

9 BARTHELEMY CLEMENT 16 15 19 15 16.25 65

10 FANCELLO DAVID 14 14 16 18 15.5 62

11 VALENTIN WILLIAM 10 10 12 15 11.75 47



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 DI VITTORIO Vincent 24 21 25 23 23.25 93

2 CAMPINS Laurent 22 21 24 25 23 92

3 FARGIER Cédric 20 25 24 22 22.75 91

4 NADOT CEDRIC 22 22 22 21 21.75 87

5 BARRE OLIVIER 21 20 23 21 21.25 85

6 CLOITRE luc 19 23 21 20 20.75 83

7 DELAVEGA STEEVE 20 18 20 20 19.5 78



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 SAMARTINI Jean philippe 23 21 21 23 22 88

2 NOULET Julien 21 20 23 22 21.5 86

3 GENDRE Adrien 22 17 21 24 21 84

4 BEAUME-LUZI Christophe 18 23 19 24 21 84

5 PERIANEZ ROURE Joaquim 19 22 23 19 20.75 83

6 MAZUR Christophe 21 18 22 21 20.5 82

7 DI VITTORIO Lucas 21 21 20 19 20.25 81

8 DAVID DAVID 22 22 19 16 19.75 79

9 PALISSE Frederic 16 16 25 20 19.25 77

10 SELLAN MICHAEL 20 16 18 19 18.25 73

11 GARCIA MERLOS Javier 13 17 19 21 17.5 70

12 DEFARGES BERTRAND 0 0



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Cadet / Junior

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 LANG Bastien 21 24 25 24 23.5 94

2 MAZAURIC Nathan 18 21 23 23 21.25 85

3 DANIEL Dylan 18 20 20 19 19.25 77

4 BOYER EMMA 19 21 18 18 19 76

5 BARASCUT ELIAS 19 16 20 20 18.75 75

6 GUILLOU PIERRE 18 20 19 16 18.25 73

7 BOUARD THEO 16 19 15 15 16.25 65

8 ROCHE BRIL Nyls 13 15 18 15 15.25 61



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Man 4 / Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 JIMENEZ Laura 19 18 19 16 18 72

2 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte 16 16 17 20 17.25 69

3 BELLIA Nathalie 19 17 19 14 17.25 69

4 FARGIER Florence 12 17 17 15 15.25 61

5 FIRMIN Yannick 9 16 15 14 13.5 54



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Sénior

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 DANIEL Philippe 21 22 22 23 22 88

2 GIZARD Michel 20 23 25 20 22 88

3 DAL BARCO Didier 22 19 23 23 21.75 87

4 POUZOL Didier 23 22 21 21 21.75 87

5 TREMOULET Jean-louis 19 22 23 22 21.5 86

6 ALARCON Jean-Pierre 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

7 SIMON Jerome 20 24 19 22 21.25 85

8 PILLAS Patrick 22 20 22 21 21.25 85

9 ROMMEL Olivier 19 21 21 21 20.5 82

10 ANTONIN Philippe 19 20 21 21 20.25 81

11 BLESY Marc 20 20 21 20 20.25 81

12 LABALME Bruno 22 21 19 19 20.25 81

13 TANZILLI Thierry 23 18 24 16 20.25 81

14 MONER JOSEP 19 17 22 22 20 80

15 SARDOU Jean Luc 19 21 17 21 19.5 78

16 MONTAGNE Laurent 17 20 22 19 19.5 78

17 CASAHOUS Bruno 18 17 22 20 19.25 77

18 COSTANZA Claude 18 20 18 20 19 76

19 PETIT Jean-Christophe 23 18 13 21 18.75 75

20 BELLIA Gilbert 18 16 22 19 18.75 75

21 FABRE PIERRE-HENRI 17 17 20 20 18.5 74

22 TRENZA Jean-Sauveur 13 18 21 21 18.25 73

23 AUDOUARD Daniel 15 16 18 21 17.5 70

24 FAPPIANO OLIVIER 13 16 19 18 16.5 66

25 RECURT Jean Michel 18 15 17 16 16.5 66

26 BIENKOWSKI Yves 0 0 0 0 0 0



GP DE PRINTEMPS SAMEDI 17 MAI 2025 (17/05/2025)
Vét / Master

Class. Nom / Prénom L1 CLAIRIERE L2 FOSSE L3 COMPAK L4 SKEET Moyenne Score

1 MAGDALENO JOSE 17 21 22 22 20.5 82

2 MANJOT Michel 20 19 20 22 20.25 81

3 DUPIN Philippe 20 21 20 17 19.5 78

4 BAUMEL Serge 14 22 22 19 19.25 77

5 ARNIHAC Patrick 19 19 21 16 18.75 75

6 CANTE Gérard 21 19 19 16 18.75 75

7 POUX Jacques 14 21 15 22 18 72

8 VOGLINO Yves 21 14 19 17 17.75 71

9 SELLAN Gino 13 18 18 20 17.25 69

10 GOSSIOME Alain 16 16 19 16 16.75 67

11 RUTTER Guy 16 19 18 14 16.75 67

12 RORATO Bruno 16 18 19 12 16.25 65

13 GARRIGA JOAN 17 15 18 13 15.75 63

14 ANDRE Gerard 16 14 16 13 14.75 59

15 ARNIHAC Philippe 9 13 0 11 22


